
Transition 

Time

Event 

Time
Start Time End Time Description Participants  Scout In Charge

2:00 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Arrive at Camp and Set-Up Camp / Tents All Campers

2:00 8:00 PM 10:00 PM Cracker-barrel (snack) and Camp Fire All Campers

10:00 PM Lights Out All, and we mean ALL…

0:15 7:00 AM 7:15 AM Rise and Shine All Campers

1:30 7:15 AM 8:45 AM Breakfast - 7:15 visit pantry to get items for your patrol By Patrols

0:20 8:45 AM 9:05 AM
Opening Ceremonies, Announcements, Patrol Assignments 

(change into "Class B" afterward)
All – Class A Uniform

Pre-lunch Camping Activities 

0:45 9:15 AM 10:00 AM Patrol Method All Campers

1:00 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Fire Building and Competition By Patrols

1:00 11:00 AM 12:00 PM Knot Tying By Patrols

1:30 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Lunch & Clean-Up By Patrols

Post Lunch Camping Activities 

0:45 2:00 PM 2:45 PM Nature Hike / Conservation Project

1:00 2:45 PM 3:45 PM Axe Yard All Campers

0:45 3:45 PM 4:30 PM Outdoor Code & Leave No Trace By Patrols

0:30 4:30 PM 5:00 PM Camp Site Selection By Patrols

1:00 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Flag Etiquette and Ceremonies By Patrols

0:15 6:00 PM 6:15 PM Closing Flag Cermony All Campers

0:30 6:15 PM 6:45 PM Free Time & Rehearsal of Campfire Skits By Patrols

1:30 6:45 PM 8:15 PM The Feast (Dessert Prep) All Campers

0:30 8:15 PM 8:45 PM Final Prep for Skits By Patrols or small groups

1:00 8:45 PM 9:45 PM Campfire Ceremony All Campers

1:00 9:45 PM 10:45 PM Dutch Oven Deserts By Patrols

10:45 PM Lights Out All, and we mean ALL…

0:30 7:00 AM 7:30 AM Rise and Shine All Campers

1:00 7:30 AM 8:30 AM Breakfast By Patrols

0:45 8:30 AM 9:15 AM Inter-Faith Worship Ceremony - Chaplains Aide All – Class A Uniform

0:45 9:15 AM 10:00 AM Awards Ceremony All – Class A Uniform

1:00 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Pack Up & Break Camp

Fort Brooke Back to Brownsea January 22-24, 2021 @ Camp Brorein
Camp Schedule

Friday

Saturday

Sunday


